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Session 3

NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

X 362.800 61.300 58.450 61.800 63.250 59.300 58.7001 Stanford

22 4 1 1 3

X 361.500 61.200 59.150 60.750 62.900 58.250 59.2502 Michigan

43 3 3 3T 1T

X 361.200 62.750 57.750 59.950 64.050 58.250 58.4503 Oklahoma

11 6 6 3T 4

X 361.150 60.250 59.700 60.650 63.150 59.050 58.3504 California

35 1 4 2 5

X 359.300 61.100 59.350 60.050 62.850 56.700 59.2505 Illinois

54 2 5 5 1T

X 355.950 60.050 58.350 61.000 62.550 56.650 57.3506 Ohio State

66 5 2 6 6
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Level E - All Age Divisions

Session 3

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Floor Pomm Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AA

Steven Legendre809 16.000 14.050 16.30014.900 14.70014.550 90.500Oklahoma1

Glen Ishino409 14.850 14.900 15.65014.650 15.00014.950 90.000California2

Paul Ruggeri464 15.550 13.000 15.90014.400 15.75014.900 89.500Illinois3

Kyson Bunthuwong404 15.350 15.200 15.50014.900 13.80014.250 89.000California4

Kyle Bunthuwong403 14.850 14.900 15.75014.900 13.65014.650 88.700California5

Chris Brooks801 15.650 13.300 16.00014.200 14.65014.650 88.450Oklahoma6

Casey Sandy861 15.400 14.650 15.85015.000 14.00013.500 88.400Penn State7

Brandon Wynn769 14.050 13.700 15.70015.200 14.50014.300 87.450Ohio State8

Jake Bateman751 14.650 12.600 15.60015.350 14.55014.000 86.750Ohio State9

Noam Shaham862 15.150 12.500 15.70015.050 12.75014.000 85.150Penn State10

Kyle Shanahan720 14.900 14.150 14.90013.500 13.95013.700 85.100Nebraska11

Aaron Fortunato608 14.750 12.550 15.20013.750 14.50014.300 85.050Minnesota12

Andrew Stover977 13.300 11.550 15.50014.250 14.50013.750 82.850UIC13

Jonathan Buese501 14.650 12.650 14.80014.350 14.15011.700 82.300Iowa14
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Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Steven Legendre1 809 Oklahoma 16.000 0.0006.600 9.400 _._

Chris Cameron2T 556 Michigan 15.650 0.3506.000 9.650 _._

Chris Brooks2T 801 Oklahoma 15.650 0.3506.200 9.450 _._

Sho Nakamori4T 912 Stanford 15.550 0.4506.000 9.550 _._

Russell Czeschin4T 804 Oklahoma 15.550 0.4506.100 9.450 _._

Bobby Shortle4T 817 Oklahoma 15.550 0.4506.200 9.350 _._

Paul Ruggeri4T 464 Illinois 15.550 0.4506.200 9.350 _._

Greg Ter-Zakhariants8T 918 Stanford 15.500 0.5006.100 9.400 _._

Eddie Hay8T 760 Ohio State 15.500 0.5006.100 9.400 _._

Roger Pasek10T 459 Illinois 15.450 0.5506.000 9.450 _._

Nick Virbitsky10T 863 Penn State 15.450 0.5506.000 9.450 _._

Casey Sandy12 861 Penn State 15.400 0.6006.100 9.300 _._

Kyson Bunthuwong13 404 California 15.350 0.6505.900 9.450 _._

Thomas Kelley14 565 Michigan 15.300 0.7006.000 9.300 _._

Adam Reichow15 618 Minnesota 15.250 0.7505.900 9.350 _._

Ben Baldus-Strauss16T 552 Michigan 15.200 0.8005.700 9.500 _._

Bryan del Castillo16T 415 California 15.200 0.8005.900 9.300 _._

Shachar Tal18T 768 Ohio State 15.150 0.8505.700 9.450 _._

Allen Harris18T 857 Penn State 15.150 0.8505.900 9.250 _._

Noam Shaham18T 862 Penn State 15.150 0.8506.000 9.150 _._

Josh Dixon18T 903 Stanford 15.150 0.8506.400 8.750 _._

Tim Gentry22T 905 Stanford 15.100 0.9005.900 9.200 _._

Luke Stannard22T 469 Illinois 15.100 0.9005.900 9.200 _._

Ralph Rosso24 570 Michigan 15.050 0.9505.800 9.250 _._

Daniel Ribeiro25 463 Illinois 15.000 1.0005.700 9.300 _._

Kyle Shanahan26T 720 Nebraska 14.900 1.1005.600 9.300 _._

Edward Campbell26T 605 Minnesota 14.900 1.1005.700 9.200 _._

Glen Ishino28T 409 California 14.850 1.1505.600 9.250 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong28T 403 California 14.850 1.1505.700 9.150 _._

Aaron Fortunato30T 608 Minnesota 14.750 1.2505.700 9.150 -0.1

Justin Myers30T 762 Ohio State 14.750 1.2505.900 8.950 -0.1

Scott Bregman32T 553 Michigan 14.700 1.3005.400 9.300 _._

Evan Roth32T 412 California 14.700 1.3005.700 9.000 _._

Jonathan Buese34T 501 Iowa 14.650 1.3505.300 9.350 _._

Philip Onorato34T 763 Ohio State 14.650 1.3505.500 9.150 _._

Jake Bateman34T 751 Ohio State 14.650 1.3506.000 8.650 _._

Jim Kerry37T 411 California 14.600 1.4005.600 9.000 _._

Bryant Hadden37T 906 Stanford 14.600 1.4005.700 9.000 -0.1

Tyler Williamson37T 471 Illinois 14.600 1.4006.100 8.500 _._

David Finning40T 806 Oklahoma 14.350 1.6505.400 8.950 _._

Geoff Reins40T 510 Iowa 14.350 1.6506.000 8.350 _._

Mel Santander42T 551 Michigan 14.050 1.9505.300 8.750 _._

Alex Buscaglia42T 902 Stanford 14.050 1.9505.800 8.650 -0.4

Brandon Wynn42T 769 Ohio State 14.050 1.9505.800 8.250 _._

Tyler Mizoguchi45 455 Illinois 14.000 2.0005.700 8.300 _._

Josh Dilworth46 707 Nebraska 13.600 2.4005.900 7.700 _._

Andrew Stover47 977 UIC 13.300 2.7004.800 8.500 _._

Patrick Piscitelli48 815 Oklahoma 11.500 4.5005.500 6.000 _._
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Daniel Ribeiro1 463 Illinois 15.500 0.0006.300 9.200 _._

Ty Echard2 756 Ohio State 15.400 0.1006.000 9.400 _._

Chris Cameron3 556 Michigan 15.300 0.2005.800 9.500 _._

Kyson Bunthuwong4 404 California 15.200 0.3005.500 9.700 _._

Steven Spencer5T 767 Ohio State 14.950 0.5505.400 9.550 _._

Jacob Messina5T 812 Oklahoma 14.950 0.5505.500 9.450 _._

Adam Hamers7T 562 Michigan 14.900 0.6005.300 9.600 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong7T 403 California 14.900 0.6005.500 9.400 _._

Greg Ter-Zakhariants7T 918 Stanford 14.900 0.6005.600 9.300 _._

Glen Ishino7T 409 California 14.900 0.6005.700 9.200 _._

Kit Beikmann7T 602 Minnesota 14.900 0.6006.000 8.900 _._

Mel Santander12 551 Michigan 14.850 0.6505.800 9.050 _._

Luke Stannard13 469 Illinois 14.800 0.7006.200 8.600 _._

T.J. Schmidt14 719 Nebraska 14.750 0.7505.800 8.950 _._

Daniel Geri15T 407 California 14.700 0.8005.400 9.300 _._

Eric Hergenrader15T 907 Stanford 14.700 0.8005.600 9.100 _._

Casey Sandy17 861 Penn State 14.650 0.8505.900 8.750 _._

Nic Blair18T 401 California 14.550 0.9505.400 9.150 _._

Roger Pasek18T 459 Illinois 14.550 0.9505.400 9.150 _._

Bryant Hadden18T 906 Stanford 14.550 0.9506.000 8.550 _._

C.J Padera21 457 Illinois 14.500 1.0005.500 9.000 _._

Jason Laughton22 808 Oklahoma 14.400 1.1005.500 8.900 _._

Andy Saurber23T 766 Ohio State 14.300 1.2005.000 9.300 _._

Josh Dixon23T 903 Stanford 14.300 1.2005.300 9.000 _._

Corey English25T 805 Oklahoma 14.250 1.2505.200 9.050 _._

Sho Nakamori25T 912 Stanford 14.250 1.2505.400 8.850 _._

Bryan del Castillo27 415 California 14.200 1.3005.000 9.200 _._

Anthony Naddour28T 813 Oklahoma 14.150 1.3505.100 9.050 _._

Kyle Shanahan28T 720 Nebraska 14.150 1.3505.500 8.650 _._

Phillip Goldberg30 561 Michigan 14.100 1.4005.100 9.000 _._

Steven Legendre31T 809 Oklahoma 14.050 1.4504.700 9.350 _._

James Mauldin31T 716 Nebraska 14.050 1.4505.300 8.750 _._

Ben Baldus-Strauss31T 552 Michigan 14.050 1.4505.600 8.450 _._

Adam Stanton34 661 Navy 14.000 1.5005.200 8.800 _._

David Mohr35 972 UIC 13.900 1.6005.400 8.500 _._

Brandon Wynn36 769 Ohio State 13.700 1.8004.500 9.200 _._

David Chan37 558 Michigan 13.550 1.9506.000 7.550 _._

Chris Lung38T 454 Illinois 13.400 2.1005.600 7.800 _._

Thomas O'Brien38T 615 Minnesota 13.400 2.1005.800 7.600 _._

Chris Brooks40 801 Oklahoma 13.300 2.2005.000 8.300 _._

Mike Behles41 752 Ohio State 13.250 2.2505.100 8.150 _._

Paul Ruggeri42 464 Illinois 13.000 2.5005.000 8.000 _._

Kyle Oi43 915 Stanford 12.950 2.5505.600 7.350 _._

Jonathan Buese44 501 Iowa 12.650 2.8503.900 8.750 _._

Jake Bateman45 751 Ohio State 12.600 2.9004.700 7.900 _._

Aaron Fortunato46 608 Minnesota 12.550 2.9504.900 7.650 _._

Noam Shaham47 862 Penn State 12.500 3.0004.800 7.700 _._

Andrew Stover48 977 UIC 11.550 3.9504.500 7.050 _._



Event Results Page: 12009 NCAA Championships - Finals

Rings

Level E - All Age Divisions

Session 3

Printed on: 4/17/2009Univ. of Minnesota - Sports Pavillion

Minneapolis, MN

4/17/2009

at: 10:00 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutDiff Exec ND

Evan Roth1T 412 California 15.550 0.0006.200 9.350 _._

Bryant Hadden1T 906 Stanford 15.550 0.0006.200 9.350 _._

Nicholas Noone3T 914 Stanford 15.450 0.1005.900 9.550 _._

Tim Gentry3T 905 Stanford 15.450 0.1005.900 9.550 _._

Phillip Goldberg5 561 Michigan 15.400 0.1505.800 9.600 _._

Jake Bateman6T 751 Ohio State 15.350 0.2006.000 9.350 _._

Kyle Oi6T 915 Stanford 15.350 0.2006.200 9.150 _._

Shachar Tal6T 768 Ohio State 15.350 0.2006.200 9.150 _._

Kyle Brady9T 402 California 15.300 0.2505.800 9.500 _._

Chris Cameron9T 556 Michigan 15.300 0.2506.000 9.300 _._

Jacob Messina11T 812 Oklahoma 15.250 0.3005.800 9.450 _._

Tyler Williamson11T 471 Illinois 15.250 0.3005.800 9.450 _._

Anthony Ingrelli13T 711 Nebraska 15.200 0.3505.700 9.500 _._

Brandon Wynn13T 769 Ohio State 15.200 0.3506.700 8.500 _._

Anthony Sacramento15T 466 Illinois 15.100 0.4505.700 9.400 _._

Philip Onorato15T 763 Ohio State 15.100 0.4506.100 9.000 _._

Ralph Rosso17T 570 Michigan 15.050 0.5005.500 9.550 _._

Nick Stango17T 468 Illinois 15.050 0.5005.600 9.450 _._

Noam Shaham17T 862 Penn State 15.050 0.5005.600 9.450 _._

Sho Nakamori17T 912 Stanford 15.050 0.5005.700 9.350 _._

Josh Borromeo17T 853 Penn State 15.050 0.5005.800 9.250 _._

Kyle McNamara22T 811 Oklahoma 15.000 0.5505.500 9.500 _._

Thomas Kelley22T 565 Michigan 15.000 0.5505.500 9.500 _._

Pejman Ebrahimi22T 755 Ohio State 15.000 0.5505.700 9.300 _._

Casey Sandy22T 861 Penn State 15.000 0.5506.000 9.000 _._

Kyson Bunthuwong26T 404 California 14.900 0.6505.500 9.400 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong26T 403 California 14.900 0.6505.500 9.400 _._

Nikolai Korepanov26T 967 UIC 14.900 0.6505.800 9.100 _._

Steven Legendre26T 809 Oklahoma 14.900 0.6505.900 9.000 _._

Ryan Lieberman30 909 Stanford 14.850 0.7005.700 9.150 _._

Sean Regan31T 765 Ohio State 14.800 0.7505.400 9.400 _._

Anthony Naddour31T 813 Oklahoma 14.800 0.7505.700 9.100 _._

Thomas O'Brien33 615 Minnesota 14.750 0.8005.600 9.150 _._

Joe Catrambone34T 557 Michigan 14.650 0.9005.300 9.350 _._

Tyler Mizoguchi34T 455 Illinois 14.650 0.9005.600 9.050 _._

Glen Ishino34T 409 California 14.650 0.9005.600 9.050 _._

Anthony Maras37 715 Nebraska 14.600 0.9505.800 8.800 _._

Patrick Piscitelli38 815 Oklahoma 14.550 1.0005.300 9.250 _._

Austin Phillips39T 460 Illinois 14.500 1.0505.400 9.100 _._

Russell Dabritz39T 606 Minnesota 14.500 1.0505.400 9.100 _._

Michael Salipante41 414 California 14.450 1.1005.300 9.150 _._

Paul Ruggeri42 464 Illinois 14.400 1.1505.300 9.100 _._

Jonathan Buese43 501 Iowa 14.350 1.2005.400 8.950 _._

Mel Santander44 551 Michigan 14.300 1.2504.900 9.400 _._

Andrew Stover45 977 UIC 14.250 1.3005.200 9.050 _._

Chris Brooks46 801 Oklahoma 14.200 1.3505.700 8.500 _._

Aaron Fortunato47 608 Minnesota 13.750 1.8004.500 9.250 _._

Kyle Shanahan48 720 Nebraska 13.500 2.0504.600 8.900 _._
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Geoff Reins1* 510 Iowa 16.300 0.0006.600 9.700 _._

Steven Legendre1* 809 Oklahoma 16.300 0.0006.600 9.700 _._

Evan Roth3 412 California 16.100 0.2006.600 9.500 _._

Russell Czeschin4 804 Oklahoma 16.050 0.2506.200 9.850 _._

Chris Brooks5 801 Oklahoma 16.000 0.3006.600 9.400 _._

Tim Gentry6 905 Stanford 15.950 0.3506.600 9.350 _._

Paul Ruggeri7T 464 Illinois 15.900 0.4006.200 9.700 _._

DJ Repp7T 619 Minnesota 15.900 0.4006.600 9.300 _._

Casey Sandy9T 861 Penn State 15.850 0.4506.200 9.650 _._

Alex Buscaglia9T 902 Stanford 15.850 0.4506.400 9.450 _._

David Chan9T 558 Michigan 15.850 0.4506.600 9.350 -0.1

Tyler Mizoguchi12 455 Illinois 15.800 0.5006.600 9.200 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong13T 403 California 15.750 0.5506.200 9.550 _._

Kyle Oi13T 915 Stanford 15.750 0.5506.200 9.550 _._

Brandon Wynn15* 769 Ohio State 15.700 0.6006.200 9.500 _._

Adam Reichow15* 618 Minnesota 15.700 0.6006.200 9.500 _._

Kyle McNamara15* 811 Oklahoma 15.700 0.6006.200 9.500 _._

Noam Shaham15* 862 Penn State 15.700 0.6006.200 9.500 _._

Ryan Lieberman15T 909 Stanford 15.700 0.6006.200 9.500 _._

Mel Santander15T 551 Michigan 15.700 0.6006.200 9.500 _._

Philip Onorato15T 763 Ohio State 15.700 0.6006.600 9.400 -0.3

Ralph Rosso15T 570 Michigan 15.700 0.6006.600 9.100 _._

Daniel Geri23T 407 California 15.650 0.6506.200 9.550 -0.1

Glen Ishino23T 409 California 15.650 0.6506.200 9.450 _._

Syque Caesar23T 554 Michigan 15.650 0.6506.200 9.450 _._

Roger Pasek26T 459 Illinois 15.600 0.7006.200 9.500 -0.1

Bobby Shortle26T 817 Oklahoma 15.600 0.7006.200 9.400 _._

Jake Bateman26T 751 Ohio State 15.600 0.7006.200 9.400 _._

Tyler Williamson29* 471 Illinois 15.550 0.7506.200 9.350 _._

Justin Myers29* 762 Ohio State 15.550 0.7506.200 9.350 _._

Ben Baldus-Strauss29T 552 Michigan 15.550 0.7506.200 9.350 _._

Andrew Stover32T 977 UIC 15.500 0.8006.200 9.400 -0.1

Kyson Bunthuwong32T 404 California 15.500 0.8006.200 9.400 -0.1

Mike Behles34T 752 Ohio State 15.450 0.8506.200 9.350 -0.1

C.J Padera34T 457 Illinois 15.450 0.8506.200 9.250 _._

Josh Dixon34T 903 Stanford 15.450 0.8506.600 9.150 -0.3

Luke Stannard37 469 Illinois 15.400 0.9006.200 9.300 -0.1

Thomas Kelley38T 565 Michigan 15.300 1.0005.800 9.500 _._

Bryan del Castillo38T 415 California 15.300 1.0006.200 9.100 _._

Aaron Fortunato40 608 Minnesota 15.200 1.1005.400 9.800 _._

Josh Dilworth41 707 Nebraska 15.100 1.2006.200 8.900 _._

Allen Harris42 857 Penn State 15.000 1.3006.200 9.100 -0.3

Kyle Shanahan43T 720 Nebraska 14.900 1.4005.400 9.500 _._

Greg Ter-Zakhariants43T 918 Stanford 14.900 1.4006.600 8.400 -0.1

Pejman Ebrahimi45 755 Ohio State 14.850 1.4506.600 8.250 _._

Jonathan Buese46 501 Iowa 14.800 1.5005.400 9.400 _._

John Robinson47 717 Nebraska 14.200 2.1006.200 8.100 -0.1
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Sho Nakamori1 912 Stanford 15.200 0.0006.100 9.100 _._

Chris Cameron2T 556 Michigan 14.950 0.2505.700 9.250 _._

Glen Ishino2T 409 California 14.950 0.2505.800 9.150 _._

Paul Ruggeri4 464 Illinois 14.900 0.3005.800 9.100 _._

Kyle McNamara5 811 Oklahoma 14.800 0.4005.800 9.000 _._

Thomas Kelley6T 565 Michigan 14.750 0.4505.700 9.050 _._

Kyle Brady6T 402 California 14.750 0.4505.700 9.050 _._

Ryan Lieberman6T 909 Stanford 14.750 0.4506.100 8.650 _._

Jim Kerry9T 411 California 14.700 0.5005.400 9.300 _._

Nicholas Noone9T 914 Stanford 14.700 0.5005.400 9.300 _._

Bryant Hadden11T 906 Stanford 14.650 0.5505.400 9.250 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong11T 403 California 14.650 0.5505.400 9.250 _._

Chris Brooks11T 801 Oklahoma 14.650 0.5505.700 8.950 _._

Eric Haeussler14T 408 California 14.550 0.6505.500 9.050 _._

Steven Legendre14T 809 Oklahoma 14.550 0.6505.800 8.750 _._

C.J Padera16 457 Illinois 14.500 0.7005.800 8.700 _._

Ryan McCarthy17 569 Michigan 14.350 0.8505.500 8.850 _._

Aaron Fortunato18T 608 Minnesota 14.300 0.9005.200 9.100 _._

Brandon Wynn18T 769 Ohio State 14.300 0.9005.500 8.800 _._

Jacob Messina20T 812 Oklahoma 14.250 0.9505.400 8.850 _._

Kyson Bunthuwong20T 404 California 14.250 0.9506.000 8.250 _._

Ralph Rosso22T 570 Michigan 14.200 1.0005.100 9.100 _._

Syque Caesar22T 554 Michigan 14.200 1.0005.400 8.800 _._

Justin Myers22T 762 Ohio State 14.200 1.0005.500 8.700 _._

Shachar Tal25 768 Ohio State 14.150 1.0505.400 8.750 _._

Jason Laughton26 808 Oklahoma 14.100 1.1005.200 8.900 _._

Neal Thompson27T 979 UIC 14.050 1.1505.200 8.850 _._

Greg Ter-Zakhariants27T 918 Stanford 14.050 1.1505.300 8.750 _._

David Chan27T 558 Michigan 14.050 1.1505.400 8.650 _._

Steven Spencer30T 767 Ohio State 14.000 1.2004.500 9.500 _._

Noam Shaham30T 862 Penn State 14.000 1.2005.000 9.000 _._

Jake Bateman30T 751 Ohio State 14.000 1.2005.500 8.500 _._

Corey English33 805 Oklahoma 13.950 1.2505.500 8.450 _._

Russell Dabritz34 606 Minnesota 13.900 1.3005.600 8.300 _._

Allen Harris35T 857 Penn State 13.850 1.3505.200 8.650 _._

Philip Onorato35T 763 Ohio State 13.850 1.3505.500 8.350 _._

Andrew Stover37T 977 UIC 13.750 1.4504.700 9.050 _._

Tyler Mizoguchi37T 455 Illinois 13.750 1.4505.400 8.350 _._

Kyle Shanahan39 720 Nebraska 13.700 1.5005.400 8.300 _._

T.J. Schmidt40 719 Nebraska 13.600 1.6005.400 8.200 _._

Austin Phillips41 460 Illinois 13.550 1.6505.300 8.250 _._

Zach Cazabon42T 502 Iowa 13.500 1.7004.600 8.900 _._

Casey Sandy42T 861 Penn State 13.500 1.7006.100 7.400 _._

Josh Dixon44 903 Stanford 13.250 1.9505.600 7.650 _._

Brian Liscovitz45 452 Illinois 13.200 2.0005.600 7.600 _._

Luke Stannard46 469 Illinois 12.800 2.4005.100 7.700 _._

James Mauldin47 716 Nebraska 12.650 2.5505.100 7.550 _._

Jonathan Buese48 501 Iowa 11.700 3.5005.000 6.700 _._
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Paul Ruggeri1 464 Illinois 15.750 0.0006.300 9.450 _._

Thomas Kelley2 565 Michigan 15.450 0.3006.000 9.450 _._

Glen Ishino3 409 California 15.000 0.7505.900 9.100 _._

Chris Lung4T 454 Illinois 14.800 0.9505.500 9.300 _._

Alex Buscaglia4T 902 Stanford 14.800 0.9506.200 8.600 _._

Bryan del Castillo6T 415 California 14.750 1.0005.500 9.250 _._

Sho Nakamori6T 912 Stanford 14.750 1.0005.900 8.850 _._

Steven Legendre8T 809 Oklahoma 14.700 1.0505.600 9.100 _._

Joe Catrambone8T 557 Michigan 14.700 1.0505.700 9.000 _._

Kyle McNamara8T 811 Oklahoma 14.700 1.0505.900 8.800 _._

Chris Brooks11 801 Oklahoma 14.650 1.1005.700 8.950 _._

Ryan McCarthy12T 569 Michigan 14.600 1.1505.500 9.100 _._

Josh Dixon12T 903 Stanford 14.600 1.1505.800 8.800 _._

Jake Bateman14T 751 Ohio State 14.550 1.2005.800 8.750 _._

Greg Ter-Zakhariants14T 918 Stanford 14.550 1.2005.800 8.750 _._

Brandon Wynn16T 769 Ohio State 14.500 1.2505.100 9.400 _._

Ben Baldus-Strauss16T 552 Michigan 14.500 1.2505.200 9.300 _._

Austin Phillips16T 460 Illinois 14.500 1.2505.200 9.300 _._

Matt Greenfield16T 856 Penn State 14.500 1.2505.500 9.000 _._

Aaron Fortunato16T 608 Minnesota 14.500 1.2505.500 9.000 _._

Andrew Stover16T 977 UIC 14.500 1.2505.600 8.900 _._

Chris Cameron22T 556 Michigan 14.400 1.3505.000 9.400 _._

Jason Laughton22T 808 Oklahoma 14.400 1.3505.400 9.000 _._

Jacob Messina22T 812 Oklahoma 14.400 1.3505.400 9.000 _._

Sean Regan25T 765 Ohio State 14.350 1.4005.100 9.250 _._

Daniel Geri25T 407 California 14.350 1.4005.300 9.050 _._

Bryant Hadden27 906 Stanford 14.300 1.4505.300 9.000 _._

Jim Kerry28T 411 California 14.250 1.5005.100 9.150 _._

Colin McGuire28T 613 Minnesota 14.250 1.5005.300 8.950 _._

Brian Liscovitz30 452 Illinois 14.200 1.5505.300 8.900 _._

Ali Aleiou31T 601 Minnesota 14.150 1.6005.000 9.150 _._

Jonathan Buese31T 501 Iowa 14.150 1.6005.200 8.950 _._

Nick Virbitsky31T 863 Penn State 14.150 1.6005.500 8.650 _._

Luke Stannard34 469 Illinois 14.050 1.7005.200 8.850 _._

C.J Padera35T 457 Illinois 14.000 1.7505.400 8.600 _._

Casey Sandy35T 861 Penn State 14.000 1.7505.800 8.200 _._

Philip Onorato37T 763 Ohio State 13.950 1.8004.700 9.250 _._

Kyle Shanahan37T 720 Nebraska 13.950 1.8005.400 8.550 _._

Nikolai Korepanov39 967 UIC 13.900 1.8505.200 8.700 _._

Warren Yang40T 865 Penn State 13.800 1.9505.300 8.500 _._

Kyson Bunthuwong40T 404 California 13.800 1.9505.900 7.900 _._

Kyle Bunthuwong42 403 California 13.650 2.1005.800 7.850 _._

Justin Myers43 762 Ohio State 13.350 2.4005.700 7.650 _._

Mel Santander44 551 Michigan 13.300 2.4505.400 7.900 _._

Ryan Lieberman45 909 Stanford 13.100 2.6505.200 7.900 _._

David Finning46 806 Oklahoma 12.950 2.8005.000 7.950 _._

Noam Shaham47 862 Penn State 12.750 3.0005.000 7.750 _._



Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/17/2009 1531 

  Ohio State Univ. Stanford Univ.

Univ. of Minnesota - Sports Pavillion

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

9.10 9.00 9.20 9.30 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 -0.1 Bryant Hadden114.650 14.600 1  Philip Onorato 763 906 5.50 5.70

9.50 9.20 9.40 9.50 9.20 9.40 9.20 8.80 Tim Gentry215.150 15.100 2  Shachar Tal 768 905 5.70 5.90

8.20 8.30 8.50 8.20 8.50 8.60 8.90 8.70 -0.4 Alex Buscaglia314.050 14.050 3  Brandon Wynn 769 902 5.80 5.80

8.90 9.00 9.30 8.70 -0.1 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.70 Greg Ter-Zakhariants414.750 15.500 4  Justin Myers 762 918 5.90 6.10

8.60 8.50 8.70 8.80 8.70 8.70 8.90 8.80 Josh Dixon514.650 15.150 5  Jake Bateman 751 903 6.00 6.40

9.30 9.40 9.40 9.60 9.60 9.40 9.50 9.60 Sho Nakamori615.500 15.550 6  Eddie Hay 760 912 6.10 6.00

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:60.050 61.30060.050 61.300

9.20 9.30 9.20 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.80 9.30 Josh Dixon113.700 14.300 1  Brandon Wynn 769 903 4.50 5.30

8.00 8.30 8.30 8.00 9.20 9.10 8.90 9.10 Eric Hergenrader213.250 14.700 2  Mike Behles 752 907 5.10 5.60

7.70 8.10 7.50 8.30 7.50 7.20 7.30 7.40 Kyle Oi312.600 12.950 3  Jake Bateman 751 915 4.70 5.60

9.40 9.20 9.60 9.10 9.30 9.30 9.50 9.20 Greg Ter-Zakhariants414.300 14.900 4  Andy Saurber 766 918 5.00 5.60

9.40 9.20 9.40 9.50 8.60 8.70 8.40 8.50 Bryant Hadden515.400 14.550 5  Ty Echard 756 906 6.00 6.00

9.70 9.60 9.30 9.50 9.00 9.00 8.70 8.60 Sho Nakamori614.950 14.250 6  Steven Spencer 767 912 5.40 5.40

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:58.350 118.400 58.450 119.750

9.20 9.50 9.40 9.40 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.00 Ryan Lieberman114.800 14.850 1  Sean Regan 765 909 5.40 5.70

9.30 9.10 9.40 9.30 9.60 9.60 9.50 9.50 Nicholas Noone215.000 15.450 2  Pejman Ebrahimi 755 914 5.70 5.90

9.00 9.00 9.30 8.80 9.10 9.10 9.30 9.20 Kyle Oi315.100 15.350 3  Philip Onorato 763 915 6.10 6.20

9.40 9.30 9.20 9.60 9.60 9.40 9.50 9.60 Tim Gentry415.350 15.450 4  Jake Bateman 751 905 6.00 5.90

9.10 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.40 9.30 9.30 9.60 Sho Nakamori515.350 15.050 5  Shachar Tal 768 912 6.20 5.70

8.10 8.30 8.80 8.70 9.40 9.30 9.10 9.40 Bryant Hadden615.200 15.550 6  Brandon Wynn 769 906 6.70 6.20

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:179.400 181.55061.000 61.800

19.30 9.30 9.40 9.40 15.550  Ryan Lieberman 9.60 9.50 9.50 9.30 15.700 1  Justin Myers 762 909 6.20 6.20

29.30 9.40 9.50 9.10 -0.1 15.450  Kyle Oi 9.60 9.60 9.40 9.50 15.750 2  Mike Behles 752 915 6.20 6.20

39.40 9.60 9.40 9.60 15.700  Alex Buscaglia 9.50 9.50 9.30 9.40 15.850 3  Brandon Wynn 769 902 6.20 6.40

49.30 9.40 9.50 9.40 15.600  Tim Gentry 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.50 15.950 4  Jake Bateman 751 905 6.20 6.60

59.30 9.50 9.20 9.50 -0.3 15.700  Josh Dixon 9.20 9.20 9.10 9.00 -0.3 15.450 5  Philip Onorato 763 903 6.60 6.60

68.30 8.50 8.20 8.20 14.850  Greg Ter-Zakhariants 8.00 8.60 8.40 8.40 -0.1 14.900 6  Pejman Ebrahimi 755 918 6.60 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:62.550 241.950 63.250 244.800

19.40 9.50 9.50 9.70 14.000  Bryant Hadden 9.60 9.10 9.10 9.40 14.650 1  Steven Spencer 767 906 4.50 5.40

28.90 8.70 8.70 8.50 14.200  Nicholas Noone 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.40 14.700 2  Justin Myers 762 914 5.50 5.40

38.40 8.50 8.10 8.30 13.850  Ryan Lieberman 8.40 8.70 8.70 8.60 14.750 3  Philip Onorato 763 909 5.50 6.10

48.80 8.70 8.70 8.80 14.150  Greg Ter-Zakhariants 9.10 8.90 8.60 8.60 14.050 4  Shachar Tal 768 918 5.40 5.30

59.10 8.60 9.00 8.40 14.300  Josh Dixon 7.60 7.50 8.00 7.70 13.250 5  Brandon Wynn 769 903 5.50 5.60

68.50 8.60 8.20 8.50 14.000  Sho Nakamori 9.20 9.00 8.50 9.20 15.200 6  Jake Bateman 751 912 5.50 6.10

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:56.650 298.600 59.300 304.100

19.10 9.30 9.30 9.20 13.950  Bryant Hadden 9.00 8.90 9.00 9.10 14.300 1  Philip Onorato 763 906 4.70 5.30

29.40 9.20 9.30 9.10 14.350  Ryan Lieberman 8.20 7.80 7.90 7.90 13.100 2  Sean Regan 765 909 5.10 5.20

39.50 9.40 9.20 9.40 14.500  Alex Buscaglia 8.50 8.70 8.60 8.60 14.800 3  Brandon Wynn 769 902 5.10 6.20

47.70 7.60 7.10 7.80 13.350  Greg Ter-Zakhariants 8.50 8.80 9.20 8.70 14.550 4  Justin Myers 762 918 5.70 5.80

59.00 8.60 8.90 8.60 14.550  Josh Dixon 8.90 8.70 8.60 9.10 14.600 5  Jake Bateman 751 903 5.80 5.80

6  Sho Nakamori 8.90 8.80 9.50 8.70 14.750 912 5.90

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:57.350 355.950 58.700 362.800

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 355.950 Final Team Score: 362.800

HB

PB

Bateman

14.650

12.600

15.350

15.600

14.000

14.550

86.750

Wynn

14.050

13.700

15.200

15.700

14.300

14.500

87.450

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/17/2009 1531 

  U.C. Berkeley - California Univ. Of Illinois

Univ. of Minnesota - Sports Pavillion

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

9.40 9.20 9.20 9.30 8.20 8.30 8.30 8.30 Tyler Mizoguchi114.850 14.000 1  Glen Ishino 409 455 5.60 5.70

9.10 8.90 9.20 8.80 8.30 8.40 8.60 8.80 Tyler Williamson214.600 14.600 2  Jim Kerry 411 471 5.60 6.10

9.20 9.00 9.40 9.40 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.20 Luke Stannard315.200 15.100 3  Bryan del Castillo 415 469 5.90 5.90

9.30 9.20 9.10 8.90 9.50 9.40 9.30 9.60 Roger Pasek414.850 15.450 4  Kyle Bunthuwong 403 459 5.70 6.00

9.40 9.30 9.50 9.50 9.40 9.20 9.30 9.30 Daniel Ribeiro515.350 15.000 5  Kyson Bunthuwong 404 463 5.90 5.70

8.90 8.90 9.10 9.10 9.50 9.40 9.30 9.30 Paul Ruggeri614.700 15.550 6  Evan Roth 412 464 5.70 6.20

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:60.250 61.10060.250 61.100

9.10 9.20 9.10 9.20 7.60 7.70 8.00 7.90 Chris Lung114.550 13.400 1  Nic Blair 401 454 5.40 5.60

9.30 9.20 9.40 9.30 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.90 C.J Padera214.700 14.500 2  Daniel Geri 407 457 5.40 5.50

9.30 9.00 9.10 9.40 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.80 Paul Ruggeri314.200 13.000 3  Bryan del Castillo 415 464 5.00 5.00

9.40 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.20 9.20 9.10 9.00 Roger Pasek414.900 14.550 4  Kyle Bunthuwong 403 459 5.50 5.40

9.20 9.10 9.20 9.30 8.70 8.10 8.60 8.60 Luke Stannard514.900 14.800 5  Glen Ishino 409 469 5.70 6.20

9.70 9.70 9.70 9.70 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.20 Daniel Ribeiro615.200 15.500 6  Kyson Bunthuwong 404 463 5.50 6.30

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:59.700 119.950 59.350 120.450

9.10 9.20 8.90 9.40 9.20 9.10 9.00 8.90 Tyler Mizoguchi114.450 14.650 1  Michael Salipante 414 455 5.30 5.60

9.10 9.10 9.00 8.80 9.20 9.20 8.80 9.00 Austin Phillips214.650 14.500 2  Glen Ishino 409 460 5.60 5.40

9.20 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.60 9.30 9.60 9.30 Nick Stango314.900 15.050 3  Kyle Bunthuwong 403 468 5.50 5.60

9.50 9.30 9.50 9.30 9.50 9.40 9.40 9.70 Tyler Williamson414.900 15.250 4  Kyson Bunthuwong 404 471 5.50 5.80

9.50 9.40 9.50 9.50 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.40 Anthony Sacramento515.300 15.100 5  Kyle Brady 402 466 5.80 5.70

9.40 9.20 9.30 9.40 9.20 9.20 9.00 8.90 Paul Ruggeri615.550 14.400 6  Evan Roth 412 464 6.20 5.30

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:180.600 180.50060.650 60.050

19.50 9.60 9.60 9.40 -0.1 15.650  C.J Padera 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.10 15.450 1  Daniel Geri 407 457 6.20 6.20

29.30 9.50 9.70 9.40 15.650  Luke Stannard 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.30 -0.1 15.400 2  Glen Ishino 409 469 6.20 6.20

39.60 9.60 9.50 9.50 15.750  Tyler Williamson 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.40 15.550 3  Kyle Bunthuwong 403 471 6.20 6.20

49.40 9.40 9.40 9.20 -0.1 15.500  Roger Pasek 9.30 9.40 9.60 9.60 -0.1 15.600 4  Kyson Bunthuwong 404 459 6.20 6.20

59.10 9.20 9.10 8.90 15.300  Paul Ruggeri 9.70 9.70 9.70 9.60 15.900 5  Bryan del Castillo 415 464 6.20 6.20

69.50 9.50 9.60 9.30 16.100  Tyler Mizoguchi 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.00 15.800 6  Evan Roth 412 455 6.60 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:63.150 243.750 62.850 243.350

19.50 8.80 9.20 8.90 14.550  Luke Stannard 7.70 8.00 7.40 7.70 12.800 1  Eric Haeussler 408 469 5.50 5.10

29.60 9.10 9.40 9.20 14.700  Austin Phillips 8.70 8.40 8.00 8.10 13.550 2  Jim Kerry 411 460 5.40 5.30

39.40 9.10 8.80 9.50 14.650  C.J Padera 8.60 9.10 8.70 8.70 14.500 3  Kyle Bunthuwong 403 457 5.40 5.80

49.30 9.20 9.10 8.90 14.950  Tyler Mizoguchi 8.20 8.10 8.60 8.50 13.750 4  Glen Ishino 409 455 5.80 5.40

59.10 9.00 8.90 9.20 14.750  Brian Liscovitz 7.80 7.60 7.60 7.20 13.200 5  Kyle Brady 402 452 5.70 5.60

68.30 8.20 8.00 8.40 14.250  Paul Ruggeri 9.20 8.90 9.10 9.10 14.900 6  Kyson Bunthuwong 404 464 6.00 5.80

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:59.050 302.800 56.700 300.050

18.80 9.20 9.10 9.30 14.250  Luke Stannard 9.00 8.90 8.70 8.80 14.050 1  Jim Kerry 411 469 5.10 5.20

29.20 9.30 9.30 9.10 14.750  C.J Padera 9.10 8.60 8.00 8.60 14.000 2  Bryan del Castillo 415 457 5.50 5.40

39.10 9.00 8.90 9.40 14.350  Austin Phillips 9.30 9.30 8.80 9.50 14.500 3  Daniel Geri 407 460 5.30 5.20

47.60 7.70 8.00 8.00 13.650  Chris Lung 9.30 9.10 9.30 9.30 14.800 4  Kyle Bunthuwong 403 454 5.80 5.50

59.10 9.10 9.10 9.30 15.000  Brian Liscovitz 8.70 8.80 9.20 9.00 14.200 5  Glen Ishino 409 452 5.90 5.30

68.10 8.10 7.70 7.50 13.800  Paul Ruggeri 9.50 9.40 9.70 9.20 15.750 6  Kyson Bunthuwong 404 464 5.90 6.30

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:58.350 361.150 59.250 359.300

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 361.150 Final Team Score: 359.300

HB

PB

Bunthuwong

14.850

14.900

14.900

15.750

14.650

13.650

88.700

Bunthuwong

15.350

15.200

14.900

15.500

14.250

13.800

89.000

Ishino

14.850

14.900

14.650

15.650

14.950

15.000

90.000

Ruggeri

15.550

13.000

14.400

15.900

14.900

15.750

89.500

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance4/17/2009 1531 

  Univ. Of Michigan Univ. Of Oklahoma

Univ. of Minnesota - Sports Pavillion

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVENameD D

8.90 8.60 8.90 8.40 9.00 8.90 9.10 8.80 David Finning114.050 14.350 1  Mel Santander 551 806 5.30 5.40

9.40 9.50 9.50 9.70 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.60 Patrick Piscitelli215.200 11.500 2  Ben Baldus-Strauss 552 815 5.70 5.50

9.30 9.30 9.20 9.60 9.20 9.40 9.30 9.60 Bobby Shortle314.700 15.550 3  Scott Bregman 553 817 5.40 6.20

9.50 9.10 9.30 9.20 9.30 9.50 9.60 9.40 Russell Czeschin415.050 15.550 4  Ralph Rosso 570 804 5.80 6.10

9.70 9.60 9.70 9.60 9.40 9.60 9.50 9.30 Chris Brooks515.650 15.650 5  Chris Cameron 556 801 6.00 6.20

9.30 9.10 9.30 9.30 9.50 9.40 9.10 9.40 Steven Legendre615.300 16.000 6  Thomas Kelley 565 809 6.00 6.60

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:61.200 62.75061.200 62.750

9.10 8.90 9.30 8.90 9.00 9.10 9.00 9.20 Anthony Naddour114.100 14.150 1  Phillip Goldberg 561 813 5.10 5.10

9.60 9.60 9.60 9.40 8.40 8.20 8.40 8.10 Chris Brooks214.900 13.300 2  Adam Hamers 562 801 5.30 5.00

9.30 9.00 8.70 9.10 9.40 9.30 9.30 9.50 Steven Legendre314.850 14.050 3  Mel Santander 551 809 5.80 4.70

8.70 8.40 8.50 8.10 9.00 8.80 9.00 8.80 Jason Laughton414.050 14.400 4  Ben Baldus-Strauss 552 808 5.60 5.50

7.60 7.40 7.50 7.60 9.10 9.00 9.10 9.00 Corey English513.550 14.250 5  David Chan 558 805 6.00 5.20

9.50 9.60 9.50 9.20 9.40 9.60 9.40 9.50 Jacob Messina615.300 14.950 6  Chris Cameron 556 812 5.80 5.50

Pommel Score: Running Score: Pommel Score: Running Score:59.150 120.350 57.750 120.500

9.50 9.40 9.20 9.40 9.50 9.30 9.20 9.20 Patrick Piscitelli114.300 14.550 1  Mel Santander 551 815 4.90 5.30

9.40 9.30 9.40 8.90 9.10 8.90 9.20 9.10 Anthony Naddour214.650 14.800 2  Joe Catrambone 557 813 5.30 5.70

9.50 9.60 9.50 9.60 9.50 9.60 9.40 9.50 Kyle McNamara315.050 15.000 3  Ralph Rosso 570 811 5.50 5.50

9.40 9.50 9.50 9.50 8.80 9.00 9.00 9.20 Steven Legendre415.000 14.900 4  Thomas Kelley 565 809 5.50 5.90

9.30 9.40 9.30 9.30 8.50 8.30 8.50 8.60 Chris Brooks515.300 14.200 5  Chris Cameron 556 801 6.00 5.70

9.60 9.40 9.60 9.70 9.50 9.40 9.40 9.80 Jacob Messina615.400 15.250 6  Phillip Goldberg 561 812 5.80 5.80

Rings Score: Running Score: Rings Score: Running Score:181.100 180.45060.750 59.950

19.50 9.50 9.50 9.60 15.300  Kyle McNamara 9.50 9.60 9.50 9.40 15.700 1  Thomas Kelley 565 811 5.80 6.20

29.40 9.50 9.40 9.50 15.650  Bobby Shortle 9.50 9.30 9.30 9.70 15.600 2  Syque Caesar 554 817 6.20 6.20

39.50 9.50 9.50 9.40 15.700  Russell Czeschin 9.90 9.90 9.80 9.70 16.050 3  Mel Santander 551 804 6.20 6.20

49.20 9.10 9.10 9.00 15.700  Steven Legendre 9.70 9.70 9.70 9.70 16.300 4  Ralph Rosso 570 809 6.60 6.60

59.20 9.40 9.30 9.40 15.550  Chris Brooks 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.40 16.000 5  Ben Baldus-Strauss 552 801 6.20 6.60

9.30 9.40 9.30 9.40 -0.1 15.850 6  David Chan 558 6.60

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:62.900 244.000 64.050 244.500

19.30 9.00 9.20 8.70 14.200  Jason Laughton 8.70 8.80 9.00 9.40 14.100 1  Ralph Rosso 570 808 5.10 5.20

29.00 9.10 8.60 8.70 14.350  Corey English 8.80 8.10 8.40 8.50 13.950 2  Ryan McCarthy 569 805 5.50 5.50

39.20 9.30 9.30 9.20 14.950  Kyle McNamara 9.20 9.00 9.00 8.70 14.800 3  Chris Cameron 556 811 5.70 5.80

49.00 8.80 8.80 8.70 14.200  Jacob Messina 9.00 8.80 8.90 8.80 14.250 4  Syque Caesar 554 812 5.40 5.40

58.70 8.90 8.60 8.30 14.050  Chris Brooks 9.20 8.60 9.00 8.90 14.650 5  David Chan 558 801 5.40 5.70

69.10 9.20 9.00 9.00 14.750  Steven Legendre 8.80 8.90 8.70 8.30 14.550 6  Thomas Kelley 565 809 5.70 5.80

P. Bar Score: Running Score: P. Bar Score: Running Score:58.250 302.250 58.250 302.750

19.50 9.40 9.20 9.00 14.500  David Finning 8.00 8.10 7.40 7.90 12.950 1  Ben Baldus-Strauss 552 806 5.20 5.00

28.10 7.70 7.60 8.50 13.300  Jason Laughton 9.20 9.10 8.80 8.90 14.400 2  Mel Santander 551 808 5.40 5.40

39.30 9.20 9.00 8.80 14.600  Kyle McNamara 9.10 8.80 8.80 8.70 14.700 3  Ryan McCarthy 569 811 5.50 5.90

49.40 9.40 9.40 9.50 14.400  Jacob Messina 9.10 9.10 8.90 8.80 14.400 4  Chris Cameron 556 812 5.00 5.40

59.40 9.10 8.60 8.90 14.700  Steven Legendre 9.50 9.20 9.00 8.90 14.700 5  Joe Catrambone 557 809 5.70 5.60

69.50 9.30 9.80 9.40 15.450  Chris Brooks 9.10 8.60 9.00 8.90 14.650 6  Thomas Kelley 565 801 6.00 5.70

H. Bar Score: Running Score: H. Bar Score: Running Score:59.250 361.500 58.450 361.200

  

VT

PH

FX

SR

AA

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 361.500 Final Team Score: 361.200

HB

PB

Brooks

15.650

13.300

14.200

16.000

14.650

14.650

88.450

Legendre

16.000

14.050

14.900

16.300

14.550

14.700

90.500

Judge's Signatures * FX * PH * SR * VT

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

* PB * HB

 HB PB VT SR PH FX
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